
LUGAR:

DATA:

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

SENIOR
1º 5593 PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO EL CASTRO 91 96 90 93 90 88 548 7

2º 7123 FRAGA CORREDOIRA, NICOLAS SAN FROILAN 96 92 86 91 88 84 537 3

3º 39 PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER AEROCLUB 92 95 90 92 77 90 536 9

4º 10676 OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO EL CASTRO 92 93 88 92 79 85 529 6

5º 4434 DOPAZO PARADELA, ANDRES LARACHA 91 89 94 84 84 81 523 4

6º 2687 CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL EL CASTRO 92 89 88 89 81 80 519 7

7º 7632 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER SOVITO 88 90 88 81 87 84 518 1

8º 4223 LOPEZ CARMONA, CHRISTIAN CABE 88 88 86 88 78 83 511 8 RFED.
9º 5290 MURADO CORREDOIRA, HECTOR SAN FROILAN 89 87 85 84 80 78 503 5

10º 164 RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO SAN FROILAN 88 92 84 86 74 76 500 4

7443 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN EIROAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XUST.

VETERANO
1º 11094 IBAÑEZ VICENTE, FELIX HIPICA 87 89 90 91 88 84 529 4

2º 3926 TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS SAN FROILAN 90 91 91 86 84 80 522 3

3º 2026 RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA AEROCLUB 95 94 79 88 85 80 521 7

4º 10377 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN LARACHA 88 87 87 89 76 75 502 1

5º 1275 BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL NOVAS 95 94 81 82 68 73 493 7

6º 3027 MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE SANTIAGO 92 88 82 83 70 78 493 4

7º 6740 ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 87 85 78 85 78 70 483 3

8º 8512 DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO LARACHA 72 85 86 85 74 79 481 2

9º 8504 CANTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS SAN FROILAN 86 84 77 73 79 74 473 3

10º 2679 SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR NOVAS 89 92 78 67 71 74 471 5

11º 9864 ZORRILLA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER LARACHA 84 84 76 76 71 70 461 2

4981 DOMENECH CIMAS, RAMON JUSTO LARACHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP

VETERANO  SENIOR
1º 64 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL AEROCLUB 93 94 82 76 81 82 508 9

2º 3555 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO EIROAS 87 91 85 82 70 91 506 4

3º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 89 80 89 83 81 81 503 4

4º 1411 AGUADO TABOADA, MANUEL SOVITO 85 86 81 82 81 84 499 8

5º 8918 PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO MANUEL LARACHA 85 85 80 88 69 71 478 3

6º 4538 VARELA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL AEROCLUB 89 80 82 83 68 71 473 1

7º 3473 AMOEDO BLANCO, JOSE MANUEL SOVITO 73 72 81 74 71 72 443 1

8º 9377 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 63 87 78 70 60 65 423
5606 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO AEROCLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP

OBS.PUNTOSPTO. LICEN. TIRADOR CLUB / PROV.
SERIES

10 x

MODALIDADE: PISTOLA ESTANDAR

DE TIRO OLIMPICO 05/06/2022
FEDERACIÓN GALEGA

RESULTADOS
DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL:  A CORUÑA

CLUB DE TIRO OLIMPICO LARACHA

COMPETICIÓN: AUTONOMICO FINAL
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VETERANO MASTER
1º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN LARACHA 78 80 81 79 81 90 489 3

2º 7038 SUAREZ PERDIGON, FRANCISCO JOSE LARACHA 89 86 79 81 81 70 486 2

3º 1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL EL CASTRO 80 82 80 75 76 81 474 4

4º 8556 RON CARBALLIDO, RAMIRO AEROCLUB 85 87 73 67 77 77 466 5

5º 3331 BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL CERNADIÑAS 77 89 75 76 71 78 466 3

6º 338 OTERO VARELA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 86 88 73 71 74 70 462 3

7º 1273 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 86 76 73 74 47 60 416 1 RFED.
8º 719 FERNANDEZ COUCE, SAUL LARACHA 72 71 71 67 46 56 383 1

9º 8005 ROBERT PEREZ, JOSE EL CASTRO 85 90 56 65 35 47 378 2
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EQUIPOS 
PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO
OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO
CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL

1º EL CASTRO 1596

1565 25

20

PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER
RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA

3º SAN FROILAN A

ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
2º AEROCLUB

1540 12

DOPAZO PARADELA, ANDRES
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN

FRAGA CORREDOIRA, NICOLAS
MURADO CORREDOIRA, HECTOR
RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO

PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO MANUEL
4º LARACHA A 1503 8

VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN
SUAREZ PERDIGON, FRANCISCO JOSE
DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO

5º LARACHA B

1448 7

1456 7

7º SANTIAGO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
6º SAN FROILAN B

TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS
FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS

1438 10

BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL
SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR

MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE
ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO
OTERO VARELA, SANTIAGO

BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL
8º CERNADIÑAS NOVAS 1380 13


